
RANKING ABSOLUTO PCRANKING ABSOLUTO PC

PRUEBA ATLETA MARCA

60 ML
Carla Martitegui Fares

Pablo Gay Duran
7,83
6,95

200 ML
Carla Martitegui Fares

Jorge Martín Martín
25,32 
22,60

400 ML
Lidia Abad Escribano

Loic García 
56,34
49,17

FECHA LUGAR

20/03/2022
13/02/2022

Madrid
Madrid

19/02/2022
30/01/2022

Madrid
Madrid

13/02/2022
23/01/2022

Madrid
Madrid

800 ML
Maria Gomez Fernández
Álvaro Cordero Lozar

2,16,57
1,55,63

12/03/2022
13/02/2022

Antequera
Madrid

1500 ML Angharad Davies
Álvaro Cordero Lozar

4,33,67
3,58,10

3000 ML Angharad Davies
Alberto Agundez de San Sebastián

9,33,44
9,13,54

60 MV Eva Bengoa Pinedo
Morna Izcara Herreros

8,77
8,52

ALTURA
Angélica González Granados
Raúl García Rodríguez

1,60
1,85

13/02/2022
29/01/2022

Madrid
Madrid

25/02/2022
29/01/2022

Ourense
Madrid

13/03/2022
16/01/2022

Antequera
Madrid

05/02/2022
13/02/2022

Madrid
Madrid

LONGITUD
Julieta Gallego Gamez

Carlos Mateo Ruiz
5,69
6,68

15/01/2022
16/01/2022

Berlín
Madrid



TRIPLE SALTO Minerva Jiménez Santiago
Darío Ferranidz Gaudens 

11,48
13,83 

PÉRTIGA
Rocío Ortega Águeda

Álvaro Santos Lanchas
3,11
4,01

PESO
Noelia Martinez Lozano

Iñigo Fernandez Galarraga
11,31
12,34

PENTATHLON
HEPTATHLON

Alicia Julia González-Barcia
....

2.577



4X400

C.Martitegui-C.Blazquez-
L.Jimenez�L.Abad

L.San Martin-R.Casanova-
S.Soto�L.Richard

4,00,29



3,25,08 

09/01/2022
05/03/2022

Madrid
Madrid

13/02/2022
05/02/2022

Zaragoza
Madrid

05/02/2022
13/02/2022

Madrid
Madrid

08/01/2022



Madrid



22/01/2022 



22/01/2022 

Madrid
 

Madrid


